
BLOCK 9 S1/2 LOTS 15 THRU 18
CITY OF FDNA BEACH

MURZYN PAUL E
16213 CHERRY TREE RD
NOBLESVILLE, IN 46062

00-00-31-1800-0009-0160

0000 VACANT
01

1005.00

127 N  3RD ST, FERNANDINA BEACH
04/30/2024 MLU

04/30/2024 MLU 0.00 200,000 0 0 200,000
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2
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0
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200,000
24,000

176,000
0

176,000
200,000

0

160,000

2534/1415 1/31/2022 WD Q V 01 200,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SINTES THOMAS J

MURZYN PAUL E

2330/0276 12/20/2019 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KELLEY PAMELA F F/K/A

SINTES THOMAS J
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1 000000 C VAC RES 0 0003 R-2 50.00 100.00 50.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 200,000


